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Serie Ost Monsterds 2013-03-23

Standard 16D

Namn

Fredrik Hagberg
Jens Hagberg
Arvid Carlsson
Hugo Gustafsson
Joakim Halldorf
Emma Bergman
Victor Carlsson
Liam Rosén

Production24
Namn

Michael Landrud
Fredrik Bergdahl (J)
Christian Johansson
Per Andersson
John Widegren (J)
Tom Andersson
Peter Kruger

Sam Andersson (J)
Séren Pettersson
Thomas Werner
UIf Karlsson

Hakan Hjalmarsson
Victor Thorsson (J)
Anton Pettersson (J)
Helen Bergman
Jim Andersson (J)
Geir Jensrud

Egil Aksnes

Johan Thorsson

Anders Brommesson
Anton Wigenstedt (J)
Jesper Brommesson (J)

Thomas Halkjaer
Lasse Friberg

Torgny Mattsson
Johnny Andersen
Anders Gustafson

Kvaltid

5.698 ( 5.724) ***
6.069 ( 6.090) *
6.343 ( 6.357)
5.882 ( 5.883) **
6.611 (6.737)
6.346 ( 6.356)
6.660 (6.711)
7.098 (7.270)

Kvaltid

4.308 ( 4.321)
4.249 (4.310) **
4.137 (4.159) ***
4.306 (4.312)
4.219 ( 4.244) ***
4.342 (4.347)
4.288 (4.328) *
4.543 (4.598)
4.452 ( 4.493)
4.272 (4.296) **
4.341 (4.384)
4.419 (4.457)
4.328 (4.401)
4.568 ( 4.659)
4.496 ( 4.502)
4.286 (4.357) *
4.973(5.123)
4.507 (4.523)
4.506 ( 4.568)
4.864 ( 4.880)
4.655 (4.753)
4.379 (4.404)
5.041 (7.431)
5.353 (5.756)
5.755 ( 6.095)
4.817 (4.962)
4.349 ( 4.385)

Resultat semi
150.98
141.08
129.20
137.39
129.05
122.66
106.54
114.86

Resultat final
154.31
147.13
141.36
138.58
135.27
129.98
126.55
124.77

Resultat final
526.22
512.52
502.83
500.32
499.21
495.36
495.15
486.08
483.19
475.48
468.11
465.20
462.56
457.21
455.80
449.84
449.80
444,28
436.00
430.38
420.90
416.98
412.31
372.98
359.90
345.00
282.00

Poang
30+3
27+1
25
2342
21

20

19

18

Poang
30
30+2
2743
25
2743
23
21+1
25
20
19+2
18
17
23
21
16
20+1
15
14
13
12
19
18
11
10
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Box12

Namn

Peter Kruger
Michael Landrud
Victor Thorsson (J)
Egil Aksnes
Christian Johansson
Geir Jensrud
Anders Gustafson
Hakan Hjalmarsson
Fredrik Bergdahl (J)
Per Andersson

Jim Andersson (J)
Sam Andersson (J)
Johnny Andersen
Thomas Werner
Helen Bergman
Joel Axelsson (J)

UIf Karlsson

Jesper Brommesson (J)
Soren Pettersson
Johan Thorsson
Lasse Friberg
Thomas Halkjaer
Anton Pettersson (J)
Torgny Mattsson
Erika Axelsson (J)
Erik Hallblad (J)
Tom Andersson

Kvaltid

2.829 ( 2.869) ***

2.975 (2.979)
2.938 (2.945)
2.858 (2.862) *
2.927 (2.954)
3.080 ( 3.092)
3.070 (3.078)
2.950 ( 2.951)
2.871 (2.890)
3.107 ( 3.112)
3.286 (3.316)
3.559 ( 3.560)
3.068 (3.071)
3.002 ( 3.022)
2.998 (3.021)
3.447 (3.515)
3.006 ( 3.008)

2.840 ( 2.869) **

3.098 ( 3.124)
3.060 ( 3.084)
3.295 ( 3.344)
3.033 (3.066)
3.275(3.293)
4.138 ( 4.162)
3.050 ( 3.054)
3.106 ( 3.125)
3.255 ( 3.290)

Resultat semi
265.61
248.43
246.27
264.11
251.77
248.67
247.00
263.44
245.61
234.62
234.56
232.85
227.26
226.46
223.92
220.52
220.21
219.59
217.23
211.65
204.38
199.26
193.09
162.19
158.00
151.00
86.00

Resultat final Poédng
270.18 30+3
262.95 27
257.60 25
255.30 23+1
252.54 21
250.48 20
228.61 19
207.88 18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8+2
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